
01 02 01  St Johns Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

195,097.58$

8,373.48$
0.00$

8,373.48$
203,471.06$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

195,097.58$

8,373.48$
0.00

8,373.48
203,471.06$

755,488.67$

26,948.98$
0.00$

26,948.98$
782,437.65$

$
$

01 02 08  Window Rock Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,155,464.21$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,155,464.21$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,155,464.21$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

1,155,464.21$

4,658,726.58$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

4,658,726.58$
$
$

01 02 10  Round Valley Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

124,863.61$

96,002.08$
0.00$

96,002.08$
220,865.69$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

124,863.61$

96,002.08$
0.00

96,002.08
220,865.69$

524,681.96$

169,375.05$
0.00$

169,375.05$
694,057.01$

$
$
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01 02 18  Sanders Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

493,082.29$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

493,082.29$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

493,082.29$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

493,082.29$

1,974,431.29$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,974,431.29$
$
$

01 02 20  Ganado Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

851,784.34$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

851,784.34$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

851,784.34$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

851,784.34$

3,408,159.91$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

3,408,159.91$
$
$

01 02 24  Chinle Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,820,367.34$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,820,367.34$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,820,367.34$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

1,820,367.34$

7,283,654.71$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

7,283,654.71$
$
$
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01 02 27  Red Mesa Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

512,035.10$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

512,035.10$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(51,203.51)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(51,203.51)$

460,831.59$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

460,831.59$

1,874,287.12$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,874,287.12$
$
$

01 03 06  Concho Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

157,562.41$

6,975.25$
0.00$

6,975.25$
164,537.66$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

157,562.41$

6,975.25$
0.00

6,975.25
164,537.66$

586,286.97$

23,975.26$
0.00$

23,975.26$
610,262.23$

$
$

01 03 07  Alpine Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

25,359.74$

12,964.27$
0.00$

12,964.27$
38,324.01$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

25,359.74$

12,964.27$
0.00

12,964.27
38,324.01$

101,469.39$

26,834.86$
0.00$

26,834.86$
128,304.25$

$
$
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01 03 09  Vernon Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

56,794.26$

28,906.67$
0.00$

28,906.67$
85,700.93$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

56,794.26$

28,906.67$
0.00

28,906.67
85,700.93$

227,245.20$

48,914.99$
0.00$

48,914.99$
276,160.19$

$
$

01 03 23  Mcnary Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

99,204.47$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

99,204.47$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

99,204.47$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

99,204.47$

396,899.29$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

396,899.29$
$
$

Apache County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

5,491,615.35$

153,221.75$
0.00$

153,221.75$
5,644,837.10$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(51,203.51)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(51,203.51)$

5,440,411.84$

153,221.75$
0.00

153,221.75
5,593,633.59$

21,791,331.09$

296,049.14$
0.00$

296,049.14$
22,087,380.23$

$
$
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